www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
CBM1764
DATASHEET
- 1 -
Features
 Optimized for Fast Transient Response
 Output Current: 3A
 Dropout Voltage: 340mV at 3A

DATASHEET
- 16 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM1764DT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-ADJ Tape and Reel ,800
CBM1764DT-1.2 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-1.2 Tape and Reel, 800
CBM1764DT-1.5 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-1.5 Tape and Reel, 800
CBM1764DT-1.8 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-1.8 Tape and Reel, 800
CBM1764DT-2.5 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-2.5 Tape and Reel, 800
CBM1764DT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 CBM1764DT-3.3 Tape and Reel, 800
CBM1764TS-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1764TS-1.2 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764AB Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1764TS-1.5 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764AC Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1764TS-1.8 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764AD Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1764TS-2.5 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764AE Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1764TS-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 1764AF Tape and Reel, 2500